
DNCT Coordination Team
Attendance

Meeting Date: l O/I ct /¢( ~/

Michael ~abault USFWS 979-2725 979-2723 Mchae~abault@fws.gov

Michael Ffis USFWS 979-2107 979-2128 ~ehael_fris@fws.gov

Matt Vandenberg USFWS 979-2739 979-2723 matthe~vandenberg@mai!.fws.gov

Stephanie Bra@ USFWS 979-2752 979-2723 stephanie_brady@mail.fws.gov

Pat Brandes USFWS 209- 209- pbrandes@delta.dfg.ca.gov
946-6400 946-6355

Gaw Stem ~FS 707- 707- gaw.stem@oaa.gov
575-6060 578-3435

Karl Halupka NMFS 707- 707- karl.halupka@noaa.gov
575-6057 578-3435

Pete Chadwick DFG 209- 209- chadwick@so~et.cotn
727-3124 727-3124

J~a ~ite DFG 653-3540 jwhite@hq.dfg.ca.gov

Kevan Urq~art DFG 209- 209- ~rquhar@delta.dfg.ca.gov
948-7800 946-6355

Dale Swee~am DFG 209- 209- ~weetna@delta.dfg.ca.gov
942-6112 946-6355

Lee Miller DFG 209- lmiller@delta.dfg.ca.gov
948-7800

Brace Herbold USEPA 415- 415- bherbold@aol.com
744-1992 826-2171

Sheila Greene D~ ’227-7538 sgreene@eso.water.ca.gov

George Barnes D~ 653-5924 653-6077 gbames@water.ca.gov

Mike Ford D~ 653-7247 653-6077 ~ord@water.ca.gov

Steve Rober~ D~ 653-2118 653-6077 srobe~@water.ca.gov

Cu~is Creel D~ 653-5243 653-5028 clcreel@water.ca.gov

Jim Snow D~ 574-2666 5742785 jsnow@water.ca.gov

Mark ttolde~an DWR 653-7429 653-6077 mar~o@water.ca.gov

Pa~iz Nader D~ 657-5071 653-6077 pa~@water.ca.gov

Tara Smith D~ 653-9885 653-6077 tara@water.ca.gov

D--059580
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Paul Fujitani USBR 979-2197 979-2494 Fujitani@mp.usbr.gov

Jo~ Re~ing USBR 979-2707 979-2494 jre~ing@mp.usbr.gov

Chet Bowl~g USBR 979-2193 979-2494 cbowl~g@mp.usbr.gov

Larw Brown USBR 978-5043 lbrown~p.usbr.gov

Serge Bh’k CVP Water 529-4334 sergebirk@msn.com
Association

Chuck Hanson Hanson 510- chansonenv@aol.com
Enviromental 937-4605

Pete ~oads M~SC 650-2620 447-1508 prhoads@compuse~e.com

Ed Winkler MWDSC 650-2600 447-1508 ewi~ler@mwd.dst.ca.us

Peter Louie MWDSC 213- 213- plouie~wd.dst.ca.us
217-5122 217-6119

Grace Chm~ M~SC 213- ’ 213- gchan@mwd.dst.ca.us
217-6798 217-6119

A.hur Hinojosa M~SC 650-2650 447-1508 ahinojosa@mwd.dst.ca.us

Greg Gar~ell CCWD 925- 925- wmcwd@ccnet.com
688-8073 688-8142

Dave Briggs CCWD 925- 925- wrccwd@ccnet.com
688-8073 688-8142

Bill Kier PCFFA 415- 415- wkier@hooked.net
33 t-4505 332-8799

Spreck Rose~ans EDF 510- 510- spreck@EDF.org
658-8008 658-0630

Dave Fulterton NHI 653-5902 dfullerton@n-h-i.org

Elise Holland Bay Insti~te 415- 415- eholland@bay.org
721-7680 721-7497

~oe Miyamoto EB~ 510- 925- miyamoto@ebnmd.com
287-2021 254-8320

Nichol Sandk~!la EB~ 510- 510- nsandkul@ebmud.com
287-1216 287-0778

q Ne~on W~A 353-4529 985-!936    enelso~@wapa.gov

~r SLDMWA 510- 510- bjmill@aol.com
644-1811 8278

Buell & Assoc 503- 503- buelt@interse~.com
203-1248 203-8288
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Russ Brown Jones & Stokes 739-3032 737-3041 russb@jsanet.com

Terry Mills CALFED 653-3244 654-9780 tmills@water.ca.gov

Gary Bardini CALFED 653-3051 654-9780 gbardini@water.ca.gov

Paul Marshall CALFED 654-4675 654-9780 marshall@water.ca.gov

Rick Woodard CALFED 657-4765 654-9780 rwoodard@water.ca.gov

Mark Cowin CALFED 653-2986 654-9780 mcowin@water.ca.gov

Ron Ott CALFED 657-3319 654-9780 ronott@water.ca.gov

D--0595~2
D-059582


